1NXL Variable Speed Drives Data Sheet TA200620 Issue 1/G 13/06/07
Data Sheet
NXL
Variable Speed Drives
NXL Variable Speed Drives
Description
Variable motor speed drives suitable for a wide range of voltage
and current loads. Convert fixed frequency and voltage from the

11NXL Variable Speed Drives Data Sheet TA200620 Issue 1/G 13/06/07
Data Sheet NXL
ORDER CODES
Microdrives (Three phase 380 to 500 Vac to three phase)
NXL00015 Rated load overload IL = 1.9 A, IP20, frame size MF2
NXL00025 Rated load overload IL = 2.4 A, IP20, frame size MF2
These units have no EMC emissions protection and no internal brake chopper. An external filter is available (see below).
Ecodrives (Three phase 380 to 520 Vac to three phase)
NXL [current] [IP]
[current]
Rated
[current]
Rated
Overload IL
Frame Size
AA03 3.3 MF4
AA04 4.3 MF4
AA05 5.6 MF4
AA07 7.6 MF4
AA09 9 MF4
AA12 12 MF4
AA16 16 MF5
AA23 23 MF5
AA31 31 MF5
AA38 38 MF6
AA45 46 MF6
AA61 61 MF6
]PI[
2C 12PI
5C 45PI
e.g. NXLAA16C2 Rated load overload IL = 16 A, IP21, frame size MF5
These units have an internal RF1 filter and internal brake chopper. The additional I/O board, NXOPTAA, is fitted as standard.
Microdrives (Single phase 208 to 240 Vac to three phase)
NXL0002C1 Rated load overload IL = 2.4 A, IP20, frame size MF2
NXL0003C1 Rated load overload IL = 3.7 A, IP20, frame size MF3
NXL0004C1 Rated load overload IL = 4.8 A, IP20, frame size MF3
NXL0006C1 Rated load overload IL = 6.6 A, IP20, frame size MF3
These units have no EMC emissions protection and no internal brake chopper. An external filter is available (see below).
Note that neither the NXNI, IQ system current loop Lan interface, or the NXIP, the Ethernet network interface are compatible with
the NXL range of Variable Speed Drives (they are compatible with the NX range).
ACC/NXL/FILTER/FR2-3 :Filter for frame sizes MF2 or MF3